2017/10 – Subject to change 17� Internet: www.festo.com/catalogue/...
Semi-rotary drives DSR/DSRL
Accessories
Mounting kit
WSR-…-J
for proximity sensors SIEN-M8
WSR-…-J-M5
for proximity sensors SIEN-M5
Material:
Steel
Dimensions and ordering data
WSR-…-J
For
[mm]
B4 H3 H4 L4 L5 CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
16 13 1.5 35 52 27 2 12 14873 WSR-16-J
25 13 1.5 43.1 52 34 2 17 14799 WSR-25-J
32 13 1.5 54.3 64 48 2 18 14962 WSR-32-J
40 13 1.5 76.3 80 60 2 24 14963 WSR-40-J
WSR-…-J-M5
For
[mm]
B4 H3 H4 L4 L5 CRC1) Weight
[g]
Part No. Type
10 8 1 25.4 30 20 2 6 33413 WSR-10-J-M5
12 8 1 28.3 34 24.5 2 10 15685 WSR-12-J-M5
16 8 1 34.9 38 27 2 78 15931 WSR-16-J-M5
25 13 1.5 43 52 34 2 17 15932 WSR-25-J-M5
32 13 1.5 54.3 64 48 2 25 15933 WSR-32-J-M5
40 13 1.5 76.3 80 60 2 30 15934 WSR-40-J-M5
1) Corrosion resistance class CRC 2 to Festo standard FN 940070
Moderate corrosion stress. Indoor applications in which condensation may occur. External visible parts with primarily decorative requirements for the surface and which are in direct contact with the ambient atmo
sphere typical for industrial applications.